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Committee

2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26

National Youth Science Forum Liaison Officer  One member to serve every 3 years 

Vacant  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 

The Science Experience  One member to serve every 3 years 

Mercer Marilyn 9685 marilynmercer10@gmail.com  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 

Vocational Services Directors Guide Review Committee (Rule 7.2.)  3 members serve for 3 years 

Dyball Ian 9650 idyball@ozemail.com.au  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Barton David 9465 southcon@iinet.net.au  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Canning Patricia 9455 patriciacanning@bigpond.com  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 

Rotaract Representative Training Committee Chair (Rule 7.3.)  1 member serve for 2 years 

Lawton Carol 9810 clawton@melbpc.org.au  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 

History & Archives Committee (Rule 7.4.)  6 members serve for 3 years 

Richey Ted 9830 tedrichey@iinet.net.au  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Aitken Bob 9685 bob@bobaitkenmedia.com.au  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Marlow Greg 9650 greg@marlowcanete.com.au  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Vacant  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Barton Marilyn 9465 marilyn.barton@iinet.com.au
Archer Philip 9800 philip.archer@southbank.org.au

Records Management Committee (Rule 7.5.)  3 members serve for 3 years 

Scott Anthony 9940 anthonyscott.9940@gmail.com  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Chong Heather 9830 heatherchong.rotary@gmail.com
Hall Ken 9650 hallkr330@gmail.com

Insurance & Protection Committee (Rule 7.6.)  3 members serve for 3 years  

Cooke Michael 9830 michael.cookee8@gmail.com  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Horrocks Craig 9920 craig_horrocks@rotaryoceania.zone
Dodd John 9685 johndodd@cluemail.com
Wakefield OAM John 9685 hensonb@bigpond.net.au

RYPEN Committee (Rule 7.7.)  3 members serve for 2 years 

Lawrence PRID John 9600 john9600@me.com  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Chiverton Malcolm 9810 malcolm.chiverton@bigpond.com  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 
Clark David 9685 daveclark@westnet.com.au  Election @ 2023-24 Zone Institute 

Australian Youth Advisory Committee (Rule 7.8.)  4 members serve for 3 years 

Chiverton Malcolm 9810 malcolm.chiverton@bigpond.com
Ryan Bob 9650 ryanmb@westnet.com.au
Roach David 9660 yezfidar@ouitlook.com
North Dianne 9675 dianne_north@bigpond.com

Australian Honours Advisory Panel (Rule 7.10.)  3 members serve - no fixed term 

Aitken AM Bob 9685 bob@bobaitkenmedia.com.au
Goodman AO Len 9710 joycelen55@bigpond.com
Trevaskis OAM PRID Noel 9710 trevaskis30@outlook.com

 Notes 

N/A
N/A
N/A
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Term
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